Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004799

2023-00004801

2023-00004802

2023-00004805

2023-00004809

2023-00004810

2023-00004811

2023-00004813

2023-00004814

2023-00004817

2023-00004818

7/29/2023 1:17

7/29/2023 2:16

7/29/2023 2:17

7/29/2023 5:20

7/29/2023 7:59

7/29/2023 7:59

7/29/2023 9:06

7/29/2023 11:35

7/29/2023 11:46

7/29/2023 14:37

7/29/2023 15:11

PT LENA LOOP

Road

VISTA Drive

FRONT Street

DOUGLAS

Highway

RAINBOW Row

KANATA Street

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

FRANKLIN Street

VINTAGE
Boulevard

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Alarm system sounded
due to obvious
malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency, including
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00004819

2023-00004821

2023-00004822

2023-00004825

2023-00004827

2023-00004828

7/29/2023 16:34

7/29/2023 16:51

7/29/2023 17:32

7/29/2023 21:01

7/29/2023 23:25

7/29/2023 23:43

GLADSTONE CCFR Station 4
Street

PARK Place CCFR Station 3
TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 3

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



